@ % (49th Year/120ih Jubilee) 4@% ’ (49th Year/120th Jubilee)

1 Nisan—1st Month Thu 19 Mar 26 1 Nisan—1st Month Thu 19 Mar 26
7th day—Sanctification Wed 25 Mar 26 7th day—Sanctification Wed 25 Mar 26
14th day—Lord’s Supper* Wed 01 Apr 26 14th day—Lord’s Supper* Wed 01 Apr 26
15th day—Passover/NTBMR* Thu 02 Apr 26 15th day—Passover/NTBMR* Thu 02 Apr 26
15th day—1st day of Unleavened Bread Thu 02 Apr 26 15th day—1st day of Unleavened Bread Thu 02 Apr 26
Wave sheaf** Sun 05 Apr 26 Wave sheaf** Sun 05 Apr 26
21st day—Last day of Unleavened Bread Wed 08 Apr 26 21st day—Last day of Unleavened Bread Wed 08 Apr 26
IIyar— 2nd Month Fri 17 Apr 26 1Iyar— 2nd Month Fri 17 Apr 26
1Sivan— 3rd Month Sun 17 May 26 1Sivan— 3rd Month Sun 17 May 26
Pentecost ** Sun 24 May 26 Pentecost ** Sun 24 May 26
1 Tammuz—4th Month Mon 15 Jun 26 1 Tammuz—4th Month Mon 15 Jun 26
1 Ab—5th month Tue 14 Jul 26 1 Ab—5th month Tue 14 Jul 26
1 Elul—6th Month Thu 13 Aug 26 1 Elul—6th Month Thu 13 Aug 26
* Observed previous evening  ** 9am Blue = New Moon Red = Fast * Observed previous evening  ** 9am Blue = New Moon Red = Fast
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§ ¥ (49th year/120th jusiies)

1 Tishri—7th Month—Trumpets Fri 11 Sep 26
10th day—Atonement (Jubilee) Sun 20 Sep 26
15th Day—Ingathering* Fri 25 Sep 26
15th day—Feast of Booths Fri 25 Sep 26
22nd Day—Last Great Day Fri 02 Oct 26

1 Heshvan—8&th Month Sat 10 Oct 26

1 Kislev—9th Month Mon 09 Nov 26

1 Tebeth—10th Month Wed 09 Dec 26

1 Shebat—11th month Fri 08 Jan 27

1 Adar—12th Month Sat 06 Feb 27

1 Nisan—Ist Month (sothyear/120th Jubilee) Mon 08 Mar 27

* Observed previous evening Blue = New Moon Red = Fast
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